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Event  1   Mixed 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
D 2:15.81BBST-PN1

1) Kizer, Jacob J M11 2) Gundlapally, Mahati Reddy W11
3) Shin, Abigail B W12 4) Stone, Caleb K M10

C 2:08.84BBST-PN2
1) Maskewitz, Griffin F M12 2) Esmail, Kira I W12
3) Point, Ernestine A W11 4) Yang, Nathan M12

B 2:01.68BBST-PN3
1) Sambrook, Dean R M12 2) Le, Braden I M11
3) Millard, Val A W12 4) Youlin, Vera K W11

A 1:54.19BBST-PN4
1) Wolf, Sakura T W12 2) Wolf, Akira J M12
3) Millard, Harry J M10 4) McGrath, Sylvia I W12

E 1:56.58WEST-PN5
1) Chang, Elizabeth W12 2) Vasilkov, Kirill M12
3) Villegas, Logan M11 4) Luo, Alice W11

F 2:03.32WEST-PN6
1) Salem, Yaseen M12 2) Houg, Crew M12
3) Zhu, Charlotte W11 4) Zhong, Ruthie W11

A 2:14.18TAC-PN7
A 2:24.22WEST-PN8

1) Luo, Lillian W9 2) Wang, Francis M9
3) Lemberg, May W9 4) Paranjape, Anika W10

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
B 2:45.67TAC-PN1
B 2:38.74WEST-PN2

1) Alreja, Anaya W9 2) Temkin, Dmitry M9
3) Du, Olivia W9 4) Johnson, Brielle W9

G 2:33.62BBST-PN3
1) Esmail, Kais R M9 2) Lee, Cora E W9
3) Peacock, Dani R W10 4) Chang, Bennett H M11

E 2:28.08BBST-PN4
1) Khan, Ozzie D M12 2) Grant, Dylan S W9
3) Dwyer, Ellen K W12 4) Chen, Jordan M11

F 2:30.46BBST-PN5
1) Wilkins, Camden J M12 2) Yang, Arielle W11
3) Mukhram, Madhuri M W10 4) Shepard, Holden N M11

H 2:37.39BBST-PN6
1) Hackney, Quoi N M11 2) Larsen, Olivia M W11
3) Mitchell, Maddie S W12 4) Reid, Wyatt A M11

D 2:40.67WEST-PN7
1) Liao, Liber M8 2) Garcia, Audrey W8
3) Hamed, Kinzy W8 4) Agarwal, Anay M8

C 2:54.22WEST-PN8
1) Oh, Sara W9 2) McGlashon, Lily W9
3) Ubriani, Zin W9 4) Tan-Nelson, Chance M9

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
B NTNWAC-PN3

1) Fortner, Jennifer L W11 2) Gagnon, Elliot H W11
3) Ballard, Nolan T M12 4) McCormick, Jasper M11

C 3:27.58TAC-PN4
A NTMMSC-PN5

1) Thompson, Ava G W12 2) Whall, Sophia R W10
3) Thompson, Owen C M8 4) Grant, Cj J M9

D NTTAC-PN6

Event  2   Mixed 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals
WEST-PN 1:36.39W11Zhong, Ruthie1
WEST-PN 1:29.86W11Wang, Elaynna2
BBST-PN 1:22.50W12Wolf, Sakura T3
WEST-PN 1:12.46M12Vasilkov, Kirill4
WEST-PN 1:22.39W11Luo, Alice5
BBST-PN 1:29.35W11Youlin, Vera K6
WEST-PN 1:30.86M11Kao, Maxwell7
WEST-PN 1:37.51W9Du, Olivia8

Heat   2 of 6   Finals
WEST-PN 1:49.93M11Choudhary, Parth1
WEST-PN 1:44.86W10Paranjape, Anika2
NWAC-PN 1:43.89M12Ballard, Nolan T3
BBST-PN 1:40.68W11Gundlapally, Mahati Reddy4
WEST-PN 1:40.99M9Wang, Francis5
WEST-PN 1:44.75W9Luo, Lillian6
MMSC-PN 1:47.33W11Swanson, Skye S7
BBST-PN 1:51.20W11Ouilette, Olive E8

Heat   3 of 6   Finals
WEST-PN 2:06.82W9Oh, Sara1
BBST-PN 2:01.09W9Siebert, Journey M2
BBST-PN 1:57.01M11Hackney, Quoi N3
BBST-PN 1:52.68W12Mitchell, Maddie S4
BBST-PN 1:56.16M11Staymates, Sebastian P5
WEST-PN 2:00.49M8Agarwal, Anay6
WEST-PN 2:01.29W8Garcia, Audrey7
BBST-PN 2:09.59M10Chang, Christopher J8

Heat   4 of 6   Finals
NWAC-PN NTW11Fortner, Jennifer L1
BBST-PN NTM12Hays, Micah A2
MMSC-PN 2:16.05W10Whall, Sophia R3
WEST-PN 2:13.61W9Alreja, Anaya4
WEST-PN 2:14.41W9Ubriani, Zin5
WEST-PN 2:36.28W7Zhu, Belinda6
BBST-PN NTW12St Lawrence, Clara N7
MMSC-PN NTW11Gallagher, Cali J8

Heat   5 of 6   Finals
WEST-PN NTM9Tan-Nelson, Chance1
TAC-PN NTM10Bigelow, Gio D2
TAC-PN NTM10Jeong, Paul H3
TAC-PN NTM11Sziebert, Kyle M4
BBST-PN NTW11Tabor, June O5
TAC-PN NTM10Moyle, Cam J6
BBST-PN NTW10Kyser, Bee A7

Heat   6 of 6   Finals
TAC-PN NTW8Jordan, Mae E3
WEST-PN NTW9Johnson, Brielle4
BBST-PN NTM8Drolet, Espen C5
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Event  3   Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
BBST-PN 43.94W8Reid, Juliette O1
BBST-PN 35.17M8Youlin, Rowan E2
BBST-PN 29.70M8Lamb, Owen W3
MMSC-PN 25.86M8Thompson, Owen C4
MMSC-PN 26.67W8Whall, Rylee B5
TAC-PN 32.63W7Hall, Brienne P6
TAC-PN 35.90W7Hall, Elora J7
TAC-PN 46.19W8Doolittle, Hazel L8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
BBST-PN NTW8Warren, Mac C1
NWAC-PN NTM8Cadwallader, Eddie S2
BBST-PN NTM8Warren, Bear G3
BBST-PN 47.74M8Williamson, Warren L4
MMSC-PN NTW8Jones, Nettie L5
TAC-PN NTM8Roeder, Chet J6
BBST-PN NTM8Boucher, Micah P7

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
BBST-PN NTW7Ullrich, Isadora R3
BBST-PN NTW7Chao, Aimee4
BBST-PN NTM7Gundlapally, Arjun Reddy5

Event  4   Mixed 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 11   Finals
WEST-PN 33.71M11Choudhary, Parth1
WEST-PN 33.30M11Morrison, George2
WEST-PN 31.39W12Chang, Elizabeth3
BBST-PN 30.47M12Wolf, Akira J4
BBST-PN 30.99W12McGrath, Sylvia I5
WEST-PN 31.70W11Luo, Alice6
BBST-PN 33.62W12Millard, Val A7
WEST-PN 33.99M12Salem, Yaseen8

Heat   2 of 11   Finals
BBST-PN 38.42M10Stone, Caleb K1
TAC-PN 37.69M12Chambers, Dylan T2
BBST-PN 35.03M11Le, Braden I3
BBST-PN 34.01W11Youlin, Vera K4
WEST-PN 34.53W11Zhu, Charlotte5
BBST-PN 35.41M10Millard, Harry J6
BBST-PN 38.28M11Kizer, Jacob J7
TAC-PN 38.52W11Duez, Ellie M8

Heat   3 of 11   Finals
BBST-PN 42.43W12Esmail, Kira I1
BBST-PN 41.47W9Grant, Dylan S2
TAC-PN 40.06W12Jordan, Helena L3
BBST-PN 38.64W11Gundlapally, Mahati Reddy4
BBST-PN 39.59M12Sambrook, Dean R5
BBST-PN 40.63W11Point, Ernestine A6
TAC-PN 41.66W11O'Donnell, Bronwyn A7
BBST-PN 42.70W11Yang, Arielle8

Heat   4 of 11   Finals
BBST-PN 46.23W10Mukhram, Madhuri M1
WEST-PN 45.42W9Lemberg, May2
NWAC-PN 43.91M11McCormick, Jasper3
BBST-PN 42.73M11Reid, Wyatt A4
BBST-PN 43.51W10Peacock, Dani R5
BBST-PN 45.32M12Wilkins, Camden J6
BBST-PN 46.02M10Chang, Christopher J7
BBST-PN 46.32M11Chang, Bennett H8

Heat   5 of 11   Finals
MMSC-PN 48.73W11Swanson, Skye S1
WEST-PN 48.39W9Alreja, Anaya2
BBST-PN 47.43W12Dwyer, Ellen K3
BBST-PN 46.37M12Khan, Ozzie D4
BBST-PN 47.09W12Shin, Abigail B5
MMSC-PN 48.28W11Jones, Willa J6
WEST-PN 48.51M9Wang, Francis7
BBST-PN 48.88W9Lee, Cora E8

Heat   6 of 11   Finals
MMSC-PN 51.19W9Davidson, Clara B1
BBST-PN 50.54M11Chen, Jordan2
TAC-PN 49.76M10Bigelow, Gio D3
BBST-PN 49.05M11Robins, Zion R4
BBST-PN 49.45M9Esmail, Kais R5
WEST-PN 50.17W8Garcia, Audrey6
WEST-PN 50.80M9Temkin, Dmitry7
WEST-PN 51.42M8Liao, Liber8

Heat   7 of 11   Finals
BBST-PN 54.87M12Maskewitz, Griffin F1
WEST-PN 52.82M8Agarwal, Anay2
BBST-PN 52.00M11Shepard, Holden N3
BBST-PN 51.77M12Yang, Nathan4
BBST-PN 51.98W12Nguyen, Di T5
BBST-PN 52.04M12Hays, Micah A6
WEST-PN 52.89W9McGlashon, Lily7
WEST-PN 55.09M9Tan-Nelson, Chance8

Heat   8 of 11   Finals
BBST-PN 58.53W12Campbell, Lei I1
BBST-PN 57.05W10Lowery, Scarlett G2
BBST-PN 56.59W11Larsen, Olivia M3
WEST-PN 55.72W8Hamed, Kinzy4
BBST-PN 55.92M10Wang, Jason S5
BBST-PN 56.70W11Allyne, Audrey I6
BBST-PN 57.86W9Pereira, Emilia L7
BBST-PN 1:00.14W9Baker, Larkyn E8

Heat   9 of 11   Finals
BBST-PN 1:06.87W10Pederson, Katelyn A1
BBST-PN 1:06.38W9Siebert, Journey M2
BBST-PN 1:05.96M12Hernandez, Ausencio J3
BBST-PN 1:01.15M11Cheng, Garrick Z4
BBST-PN 1:03.96M9Kyles, Henry J5
BBST-PN 1:06.18M11Katir, Yuvaan6
BBST-PN 1:06.69M10Sokolovskiy, Mittya R7
BBST-PN 1:18.98M10Shin, Luke Y8
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Heat   10 Finals (#4 Mixed 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly)
BBST-PN NTM9McGrath, Cosmo P1
TAC-PN NTW9Reid, Nyla R2
BBST-PN NTW10Hewitson, Kimber M3
BBST-PN 1:36.33W9Haugsven, Mia M4
BBST-PN NTW11Dietrich, Johanna D5
MMSC-PN NTW10Whall, Sophia R6
BBST-PN NTW9Cheng, Grace Z7

Heat   11 of 11   Finals
MMSC-PN NTW8Jones, Nettie L3
BBST-PN NTW9Lertzman, Mela R4
MMSC-PN NTM9Grant, Cj J5

Event  5   Mixed 12 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals
BBST-PN 1:24.18M11Reid, Wyatt A1
BBST-PN 1:19.29M12Maskewitz, Griffin F2
WEST-PN 1:15.81M12Houg, Crew3
WEST-PN 1:10.89M11Villegas, Logan4
WEST-PN 1:12.14M12Salem, Yaseen5
MMSC-PN 1:16.62W12Thompson, Ava G6
WEST-PN 1:21.05W11Wang, Elaynna7
TAC-PN 1:36.06W12Jordan, Helena L8

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
MMSC-PN 2:08.67W11Weber, Brynn C1
TAC-PN 1:40.98M12Mahoney, Arlen S2
WEST-PN 1:40.04W8Garcia, Audrey3
NWAC-PN 1:39.12M12Ballard, Nolan T4
NWAC-PN 1:39.85W11Fortner, Jennifer L5
WEST-PN 1:40.65W9McGlashon, Lily6
BBST-PN 1:47.33W11Tabor, June O7
WEST-PN 2:21.72W7Zhu, Belinda8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
TAC-PN NTM10Goforth, Elliott W1
MMSC-PN NTW11Gallagher, Cali J2
TAC-PN 2:41.50M11Sziebert, Kyle M3
BBST-PN 2:36.42W9Haugsven, Mia M4
TAC-PN 2:39.86W9Reid, Nyla R5
NWAC-PN NTW11Gagnon, Elliot H6
BBST-PN NTW11Juchmes, Lula V7
BBST-PN NTM10Besley, Owen T8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
MMSC-PN NTM7Davidson, Seth A1
WEST-PN NTM8Liao, Liber2
MMSC-PN NTW9Davidson, Clara B3
BBST-PN NTW9Anderson, Riley G4
TAC-PN NTW9Burfield, Molly G5
WEST-PN NTW9Oh, Sara6
TAC-PN NTW8Jordan, Mae E7

Event  6   Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
TAC-PN 31.60W8Doolittle, Hazel L1
BBST-PN 29.74M7Gundlapally, Arjun Reddy2
BBST-PN 27.06M8Youlin, Rowan E3
MMSC-PN 24.64W8Whall, Rylee B4
MMSC-PN 26.17M8Thompson, Owen C5
BBST-PN 28.40M8Lamb, Owen W6
BBST-PN 30.76M8Williamson, Warren L7
BBST-PN 31.60W7Chao, Aimee8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
BBST-PN 46.50W8Warren, Mac C1
BBST-PN 38.03W8Reid, Juliette O2
TAC-PN 36.62W7Hall, Brienne P3
TAC-PN 33.34W7Hall, Elora J4
BBST-PN 34.83M7Millard, Anderson G5
BBST-PN 37.39M8Warren, Bear G6
BBST-PN 41.92W7Ullrich, Isadora R7
NWAC-PN NTM8Cadwallader, Eddie S8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
BBST-PN NTM8Moore, Landon B3
BBST-PN NTM8Boucher, Micah P4
MMSC-PN NTW8Jones, Nettie L5
TAC-PN NTM8Roeder, Chet J6

Event  7   Mixed 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 15   Finals
BBST-PN 30.07M10Millard, Harry J1
BBST-PN 28.71M12Wolf, Akira J2
BBST-PN 27.75W12Wolf, Sakura T3
BBST-PN 27.66W12McGrath, Sylvia I4
WEST-PN 27.75M12Vasilkov, Kirill5
WEST-PN 28.41M11Villegas, Logan6
WEST-PN 28.72W12Chang, Elizabeth7
BBST-PN 30.12M12Sambrook, Dean R8

Heat   2 of 15   Finals
WEST-PN 31.70W11Luo, Alice1
BBST-PN 31.29M12Yang, Nathan2
MMSC-PN 30.37W12Thompson, Ava G3
BBST-PN 30.26M11Le, Braden I4
WEST-PN 30.36M12Houg, Crew5
WEST-PN 30.43M11Morrison, George6
BBST-PN 31.38M12Maskewitz, Griffin F7
BBST-PN 31.75W12Millard, Val A8

Heat   3 of 15   Finals
BBST-PN 32.95M11Kizer, Jacob J1
TAC-PN 32.32W11O'Donnell, Bronwyn A2
WEST-PN 32.04W11Zhu, Charlotte3
BBST-PN 31.93W12Esmail, Kira I4
WEST-PN 32.01W11Zhong, Ruthie5
BBST-PN 32.26M10Stone, Caleb K6
WEST-PN 32.79M11Kao, Maxwell7
TAC-PN 33.01M12Chambers, Dylan T8
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Heat   4 Finals (#7 Mixed 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)
BBST-PN 35.37M12Khan, Ozzie D1
BBST-PN 34.44M11Chen, Jordan2
NWAC-PN 34.19M11McCormick, Jasper3
WEST-PN 33.63M11Choudhary, Parth4
WEST-PN 33.86W10Paranjape, Anika5
BBST-PN 34.24W11Point, Ernestine A6
TAC-PN 35.25M10Goforth, Elliott W7
BBST-PN 35.56M11Shepard, Holden N8

Heat   5 of 15   Finals
WEST-PN 37.65W9Lemberg, May1
BBST-PN 37.37M9Esmail, Kais R2
NWAC-PN 35.89M12Ballard, Nolan T3
BBST-PN 35.70W12Shin, Abigail B4
BBST-PN 35.77M12Wilkins, Camden J5
BBST-PN 36.70M11Chang, Bennett H6
WEST-PN 37.62M9Temkin, Dmitry7
BBST-PN 37.77M11Reid, Wyatt A8

Heat   6 of 15   Finals
BBST-PN 39.35W12Dwyer, Ellen K1
BBST-PN 38.92W9Grant, Dylan S2
TAC-PN 38.17M10Moyle, Cam J3
MMSC-PN 37.94W10Whall, Sophia R4
TAC-PN 38.00M10Bigelow, Gio D5
MMSC-PN 38.37W11Swanson, Skye S6
BBST-PN 39.04M11Hackney, Quoi N7
TAC-PN 39.36M12Mahoney, Arlen S8

Heat   7 of 15   Finals
BBST-PN 40.44M12Hays, Micah A1
BBST-PN 40.07W11Larsen, Olivia M2
BBST-PN 39.69W9Lee, Cora E3
BBST-PN 39.47W11Yang, Arielle4
BBST-PN 39.66W10Mukhram, Madhuri M5
BBST-PN 39.86W10Peacock, Dani R6
BBST-PN 40.31M11Robins, Zion R7
BBST-PN 40.51W12Mitchell, Maddie S8

Heat   8 of 15   Finals
WEST-PN 42.86W9Johnson, Brielle1
BBST-PN 41.89W12Campbell, Lei I2
WEST-PN 40.91W8Hamed, Kinzy3
WEST-PN 40.61M8Liao, Liber4
BBST-PN 40.90M10Chang, Christopher J5
MMSC-PN 41.33W11Jones, Willa J6
BBST-PN 41.91M9Kyles, Henry J7
BBST-PN 43.03M9McGrath, Cosmo P8

Heat   9 of 15   Finals
WEST-PN 45.02W9Ubriani, Zin1
BBST-PN 44.64W10Lowery, Scarlett G2
BBST-PN 43.69W9Pereira, Emilia L3
BBST-PN 43.36M12Hernandez, Ausencio J4
TAC-PN 43.66M10Jeong, Paul H5
BBST-PN 44.61W12Nguyen, Di T6
MMSC-PN 44.81W8Whall, Rylee B7
BBST-PN 45.05M10Wang, Jason S8

Heat   10 of 15   Finals
MMSC-PN 47.73M8Thompson, Owen C1
BBST-PN 47.17W10Pederson, Katelyn A2
BBST-PN 46.22W9Cheng, Grace Z3
BBST-PN 45.15W9Baker, Larkyn E4
BBST-PN 45.93W11Juchmes, Lula V5
MMSC-PN 46.74W11Gallagher, Cali J6
BBST-PN 47.44M11Staymates, Sebastian P7
BBST-PN 48.21M11Cheng, Garrick Z8

Heat   11 of 15   Finals
BBST-PN 51.77M10Sokolovskiy, Mittya R1
BBST-PN 49.76W11Dietrich, Johanna D2
BBST-PN 49.37W11Allyne, Audrey I3
BBST-PN 48.33M8Drolet, Espen C4
BBST-PN 49.14W11Ouilette, Olive E5
BBST-PN 49.69M8Youlin, Rowan E6
TAC-PN 50.31M11Sziebert, Kyle M7
BBST-PN 51.80M10Warren, Wyatt G8

Heat   12 of 15   Finals
BBST-PN 58.47M10Besley, Owen T1
BBST-PN 54.51M11Katir, Yuvaan2
MMSC-PN 53.48M7Davidson, Seth A3
MMSC-PN 52.02W11Weber, Brynn C4
TAC-PN 52.11W9Burfield, Molly G5
BBST-PN 54.27M10Shin, Luke Y6
BBST-PN 55.54W10Hewitson, Kimber M7
WEST-PN 1:03.04W7Zhu, Belinda8

Heat   13 of 15   Finals
BBST-PN 1:16.40W9Anderson, Riley G1
BBST-PN 1:11.62M7Gundlapally, Arjun Reddy2
TAC-PN 1:07.93W8Doolittle, Hazel L3
BBST-PN 1:03.51M8Lamb, Owen W4
BBST-PN 1:05.00W9Lertzman, Mela R5
BBST-PN 1:09.46W8Reid, Juliette O6
BBST-PN 1:16.15M8Williamson, Warren L7
TAC-PN 1:17.84W7Hall, Brienne P8

Heat   14 of 15   Finals
NWAC-PN NTW11Gagnon, Elliot H1
BBST-PN 1:42.49W7Ullrich, Isadora R2
TAC-PN 1:27.23W7Hall, Elora J3
BBST-PN 1:19.08M7Millard, Anderson G4
BBST-PN 1:24.41W8Warren, Mac C5
BBST-PN 1:39.36M8Warren, Bear G6
BBST-PN NTW12St Lawrence, Clara N7
MMSC-PN NTW10Ybarra, Alyvia A8

Heat   15 of 15   Finals
BBST-PN NTM8Boucher, Micah P1
BBST-PN NTM8Moore, Landon B2
BBST-PN NTM9Cotter, Mason J3
TAC-PN NTM9Kean, Gus O4
MMSC-PN NTM9Grant, Cj J5
TAC-PN NTM8Roeder, Chet J6
NWAC-PN NTM8Cadwallader, Eddie S7
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Event  8   Mixed 12 & Under 100 Yard IM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 12   Finals
WEST-PN 1:16.90M12Salem, Yaseen1
BBST-PN 1:15.40W12McGrath, Sylvia I2
WEST-PN 1:11.72W12Chang, Elizabeth3
BBST-PN 1:07.90M12Wolf, Akira J4
WEST-PN 1:10.74M11Villegas, Logan5
BBST-PN 1:14.64W12Wolf, Sakura T6
BBST-PN 1:16.85W11Youlin, Vera K7
MMSC-PN 1:17.97W12Thompson, Ava G8

Heat   2 of 12   Finals
BBST-PN 1:20.53M10Millard, Harry J1
BBST-PN 1:20.31M12Yang, Nathan2
WEST-PN 1:18.62M12Houg, Crew3
BBST-PN 1:18.17M11Le, Braden I4
WEST-PN 1:18.61M11Morrison, George5
WEST-PN 1:18.90W11Wang, Elaynna6
BBST-PN 1:20.42W12Millard, Val A7
WEST-PN 1:21.97M11Kao, Maxwell8

Heat   3 of 12   Finals
WEST-PN 1:26.71W11Zhong, Ruthie1
TAC-PN 1:24.99W11Duez, Ellie M2
BBST-PN 1:24.14M12Sambrook, Dean R3
WEST-PN 1:22.67W11Zhu, Charlotte4
WEST-PN 1:23.00W9Luo, Lillian5
BBST-PN 1:24.84W11Point, Ernestine A6
BBST-PN 1:25.23M11Kizer, Jacob J7
BBST-PN 1:27.37M10Stone, Caleb K8

Heat   4 of 12   Finals
TAC-PN 1:31.74W11O'Donnell, Bronwyn A1
WEST-PN 1:29.74W10Paranjape, Anika2
BBST-PN 1:28.24W12Esmail, Kira I3
TAC-PN 1:27.40M12Chambers, Dylan T4
BBST-PN 1:27.62M12Khan, Ozzie D5
BBST-PN 1:29.22W11Gundlapally, Mahati Reddy6
BBST-PN 1:31.70M12Wilkins, Camden J7
BBST-PN 1:31.99M11Chang, Bennett H8

Heat   5 of 12   Finals
BBST-PN 1:37.45W12Nguyen, Di T1
BBST-PN 1:34.20M9Esmail, Kais R2
TAC-PN 1:33.19W12Jordan, Helena L3
BBST-PN 1:32.30W11Yang, Arielle4
NWAC-PN 1:33.15M11McCormick, Jasper5
BBST-PN 1:33.39W10Peacock, Dani R6
WEST-PN 1:34.55M9Wang, Francis7
BBST-PN 1:37.69M11Shepard, Holden N8

Heat   6 of 12   Finals
BBST-PN 1:42.51W9Lee, Cora E1
BBST-PN 1:41.75W12Shin, Abigail B2
BBST-PN 1:40.39M11Chen, Jordan3
WEST-PN 1:37.93W9Lemberg, May4
BBST-PN 1:40.33W9Grant, Dylan S5
WEST-PN 1:41.57W9Alreja, Anaya6
WEST-PN 1:41.99M9Tan-Nelson, Chance7
NWAC-PN 1:42.69W11Fortner, Jennifer L8

Heat   7 of 12   Finals
BBST-PN 1:46.85M11Hackney, Quoi N1
BBST-PN 1:46.01W10Mukhram, Madhuri M2
BBST-PN 1:43.83W12Dwyer, Ellen K3
WEST-PN 1:43.62M8Agarwal, Anay4
WEST-PN 1:43.78M9Temkin, Dmitry5
BBST-PN 1:45.76M12Hernandez, Ausencio J6
BBST-PN 1:46.44M10Wang, Jason S7
WEST-PN 1:48.14W9Johnson, Brielle8

Heat   8 of 12   Finals
WEST-PN 1:56.57W9Oh, Sara1
BBST-PN 1:55.27W10Pederson, Katelyn A2
WEST-PN 1:53.43W8Hamed, Kinzy3
WEST-PN 1:48.48W9McGlashon, Lily4
BBST-PN 1:52.50W9Pereira, Emilia L5
BBST-PN 1:53.81M11Cheng, Garrick Z6
MMSC-PN 1:56.11W9Davidson, Clara B7
TAC-PN 1:56.75M10Moyle, Cam J8

Heat   9 of 12   Finals
TAC-PN 2:01.68M10Goforth, Elliott W1
BBST-PN 2:00.27W11Larsen, Olivia M2
BBST-PN 1:59.16W9Siebert, Journey M3
BBST-PN 1:57.13W12Mitchell, Maddie S4
BBST-PN 1:58.71M11Robins, Zion R5
BBST-PN 1:59.69M11Staymates, Sebastian P6
BBST-PN 2:01.06M9Kyles, Henry J7
WEST-PN 2:02.37W9Ubriani, Zin8

Heat   10 of 12   Finals
BBST-PN 2:18.91W11Allyne, Audrey I1
BBST-PN 2:16.01M9McGrath, Cosmo P2
BBST-PN 2:04.11M10Sokolovskiy, Mittya R3
BBST-PN 2:03.03W11Ouilette, Olive E4
BBST-PN 2:03.39W12Campbell, Lei I5
BBST-PN 2:06.47W11Juchmes, Lula V6
BBST-PN 2:18.74W11Dietrich, Johanna D7
TAC-PN 2:23.32W9Burfield, Molly G8

Heat   11 of 12   Finals
BBST-PN NTW11Tabor, June O1
TAC-PN NTM12Mahoney, Arlen S2
BBST-PN 2:31.93W9Haugsven, Mia M3
BBST-PN 2:29.81M11Katir, Yuvaan4
BBST-PN 2:30.37M10Shin, Luke Y5
BBST-PN NTW12St Lawrence, Clara N6
MMSC-PN NTW11Jones, Willa J7
BBST-PN NTM10Warren, Wyatt G8
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Approval # 2601-SP02
Meet Program - Saturday 12 & Under

Heat   12 Finals (#8 Mixed 12 & Under 100 Yard IM)
TAC-PN NTW8Jordan, Mae E1
BBST-PN NTW9Baker, Larkyn E2
BBST-PN NTW10Lowery, Scarlett G3
TAC-PN NTM10Jeong, Paul H4
MMSC-PN NTW10Ybarra, Alyvia A5
BBST-PN NTW9Cheng, Grace Z6
BBST-PN NTM8Drolet, Espen C7
MMSC-PN NTM7Davidson, Seth A8


